KATRINAT H E  G E N E R A T I O N
CENTRIFUGE BLOOD BANK
presentAFI
From Experience comes Excellence
Katrina
1
KATRINA, AFI’s Topnotch Centrifuge
Designed to meet all needs related to blood treatment and optimized to reach

 (rpm)
Maximum
RCF
 (x g)
O 4.300 5.809
N 3.800 4.536
KATRINA
Max tube
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 AFI-RX6-1000 - Swinging Bucket Rotor cross - -
 AFI-LRX6 - Lid Rotor cross - -
 AFI-BO6-1000 Oval Buckets - -
 AFI-LIS6-1000 12 x 500mL -
 AFI-LI6-1000 6 x 1 L -
 AFI-6TS500-LIS 1 12 x 500mL -
 AFI-6TS450-LIS 2 12 x 450mL -
 AFI-6TS300-LIS 3
12 x 250mL
12 x 300mL
-
 AFI-6T750-LI 4
6 x 750mL
6 x 500mL
-
 AFI-6T500-LI 5 6 x 500mL -
 AFI-6T550-LI 6 6 x 550mL -
 AFI-PLK - - -
 AFI-6T750F 7 6 x 750mL 98x135
 AFI-6T625F 8 6 x 625mL 92x136
 AFI-6T500F 9 6 x 500mL 92x136
 AFI-6T500C 10 6 x 500mL 92x136
 AFI-6T400F 11 6 x 400mL 100.5 x 145
 AFI-6T290F 12 6 x 290mL 62x148
 AFI-6T250C 13 6 x 250mL 70x148
Plaque de callage
Poches Quintuples 500ml
Panier avec cloison.
Panier sans cloison.

Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum
RCF
 (x g)
O 4.300 5.747
N 3.800 4.488
KATRINA
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 AFI-RX6-1000 - Swinging Bucket Rotor cross - -
 AFI-LRX6 - Lid Rotor cross - -
 AFI-BR6-1000 - Round Buckets - -
 AFI-LR6-1000 - Biosafety secured lid for BR6-1000 set of 6 - -
- - 6 x 750 mL 98x135
 AFI-6T625F-RB 1 6 x 625 mL 92x136
 AFI-6T625F-RB 1 6 x 500 mL 92x136
 AFI-6T500C-RB 2 6 x 500 mL 92x136
 AFI-6T400F-RB 3 6 x 400 mL 100.5 x 145
 AFI-6T290F-RB 4 6 x 290 mL 62x148
 AFI-6T250C-RB 5 6 x 250 mL 60x149
 AFI-6T200F-RB 6 6 x 200 mL 56x150
 AFI-6T200C-RB 7 6 x 200 mL 60x149
 AFI-6T200C-RB 7 150 mL Conical Bottle 6 x 150 mL 60x149
 AFI-6T100C-RB 8 100 mL Conical Bottle 12 x 100 mL 56x150
 AFI-6T50C-RB 9 50 mL Conical Tube 42 x 50 mL 30x134
 AFI-6T50AOR-RB 10 42 x 50 mL 29x134
 AFI-6T50S-RB 11 42 x 50 mL 30x137
 AFI-6T30S-RB 12 42 x 30 mL 25x140
 AFI-6T15C-RB 13 84 x 15 mL 17x135
50mL AOR Advanced Oak Ridge
50 mL Skirted Conical Tube
30mL Skirted Conical Tube
15mL Conical Tube